
SJVS Teacher Contact Information 2022 SJCSD 

Summer Credit Recovery 

Course Summer 22 Teacher Teacher Email Teacher Phone

English 1 Ms. Linskey Amber.Linskey@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-479-9182

English 1 Ms. Sikes Christine.Sikes@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-770-5229

English 2 Mr. Villavisanis Paul.Villavisanis@stjohns.k12.fl.us 954-546-1588

English 3 Mr. Vasiliades Nicholas.Vasiliades@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-469-7577

English 4 Mr. Vasiliades Nicholas.Vasiliades@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-469-7577

MJ Language Arts 1 Ms. Sikes Christine.Sikes@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-770-5229

MJ Language Arts 2 Ms. Sikes Christine.Sikes@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-770-5229

MJ Language Arts 3 Ms. Linskey Amber.Linskey@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-479-9182

Course Summer 22 Teacher Teacher Email Teacher Phone

Algebra 1 Ms. McCullough Emily.McCullough@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-513-8310

Algebra 1 Ms. Williams Stephanie.Williams@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-515-2169

Algebra 1-A Ms. McCullough Emily.McCullough@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-513-8310

Algebra 2 Ms. Lasseter Lisa.Lasseter@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-201-9667

Financial Algebra Ms. Lasseter Lisa.Lasseter@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-201-9667

Geometry Ms. Stucki Cherie.Stucki@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-657-4232

Geometry Ms. Williams Stephanie.Williams@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-515-2169

LAM 1 Ms. Lasseter Lisa.Lasseter@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-201-9667

LAM 2 Ms. Lasseter Lisa.Lasseter@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-201-9667

MCR Ms. Stucki Cherie.Stucki@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-657-4232

MJ Math 6 Ms. McCullough Emily.McCullough@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-513-8310

MJ Math 7 Ms. McCullough Emily.McCullough@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-513-8310

MJ Math 8 (Pre-Algebra) Ms. McCullough Emily.McCullough@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-513-8310

Course Summer 22 Teacher Teacher Email Teacher Phone

Biology Ms. Rowe Stephanie.Rowe@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-494-8399

Chemistry Ms. Fisler Hilary.Fisler@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-419-3196

Earth/Space Science Ms. Rowe Stephanie.Rowe@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-494-8399

Environmental Science Ms. Rowe Stephanie.Rowe@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-494-8399

MJ Comp. Science 1 Ms. Fisler Hilary.Fisler@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-419-3196

MJ Comp. Science 2 Ms. Fisler Hilary.Fisler@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-419-3196

MJ Comp. Science 3 Ms. Fisler Hilary.Fisler@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-419-3196

Physical Science Ms. Rowe Stephanie.Rowe@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-494-8399

Course Summer 22 Teacher Teacher Email Teacher Phone

Economics Ms. Livingood Lindsay.Livingood@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-217-5222

MJ Civics Ms. Urbizu denelle.urbizu@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-834-9697

MJ World History Ms. Morfit Ellen.Morfit@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-438-4715

MJ US History Ms. Urbizu denelle.urbizu@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-834-9697

US Government Ms. Livingood Lindsay.Livingood@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-217-5222

US History (HS) Mr. Bozeman ryan.bozeman@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-290-3192

World Cultural Geography Ms. Morfit Ellen.Morfit@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-438-4715

World History (HS) Ms. Morfit Ellen.Morfit@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-438-4715

Course Summer 22 Teacher Teacher Email Teacher Phone

HOPE Ms. Lipovetsky Amy.Lipovetsky@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-217-5136

Spanish 1 Ms. Baker-Sanhueza Ginger.Baker-Sanhueza@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-834-1427

Spanish 2 Ms. Baker-Sanhueza Ginger.Baker-Sanhueza@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904-834-1427

Language Arts

Mathematics

Science

Social Studies

Electives
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